

State Vs. Digambar
FIR No. 522/2017
PS. New Usmanpur
Case No. 320/2018

Court hearing through Webex online meeting.

14.01.2021

It is 12.30 PM.

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all the accused persons.

Sh. Ranveer Singh, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Put up for PE on 20.03.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/14.01.2021

S